PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name: Morris Frederic Bruce
Packing Job Date: 23 Apr 2025

Origin Address: Israel

Destination Address: United States

Packed Items

1

Shelves Wrapped e

2 Shelves Wrapped = e
3 Lamp, Floor or Pole Wrapped -
4 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
5 Decorations Wrapped e
6 Table Wrapped = e
7 Decorations Wrapped -
8 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
9 Decorations Wrapped e
10 Decorations Wrapped e
1 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeee-
12 Decorations Wrapped = e
13 Books Wrapped e
14 Books Wrapped e
15 Books Wrapped = eeeeeeee-
16 Books Wrapped e
17 Books Wrapped e
18 Books Wrapped = e
19 Books Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
20 Camera 2319 Wrapped -
21 Ladder Wrapped = e
22 Stand Wrapped = -
23 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
24 Stand Wrapped e
25 Stand Wrapped = o
26 Mirror Wrapped = eeeeee-
27 Table Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
28 Chair Wrapped e
29 Chair Wrapped = e
30 Table Wrapped
31 Table Wrapped

Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Shipper Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signature

Shipper:Morris Frederic Bruce Foreman: llya Musienko Name: Name:

23 Apr 2025 A. Univers Transit Ltd. Date Company:




32 Shelves Wrapped = -

33 Chair Wrapped e
34 Bathroom items Medium Box ~ —emeeeeee
35 Decorations Wrapped e
36 Plastic Box Wrapped e
37 Plastic Box Wrapped -
38 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
39 Decorations Wrapped e
40 Decorations Wrapped = e
41 Photo Albums Book/Small Box ~  —-—--me-
42 Photo Albums Book/Small Box ~  ——m-mme-
43 TV Stand Wrapped e
44 Chair Wrapped = e
45 Chair Wrapped = eeeeee-
46 Coffee Table Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
47 Decorations Wrapped e
48 Documents Wrapped = e
49 Clothes Medium Box
50 Documents Wrapped
51 Pillows Large Box = -
52 Documents Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
53 Documents Wrapped = eeeeeeee-
54 CD discs Book/Small Box ~  -----
55 Chair, Arm Wrapped e
56 Chair, Arm Wrapped e
57 Chair, Arm Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
58 Sofa 1 Cushion Wrapped e
59 Carpet Wrapped = e
60 Breakfast Table with Glass Top Wrapped -
61 Pillows Large Box = —meeeeee-
62 Decorations Wrapped e
63 v 7601 Wrapped = e
64 Books Book/Small Box ~  -——-—--
65 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -——-mm-
66 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  —e-meee-
67 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  ------ee-
68 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -——--me-
69 Kitchenware Book/Small Box
70 Kitchenware Book/Small Box
71 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -—----ee-
72 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  ——m--me-
73 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  —e-meee-
74 Kitchenware Book/Small Box -
75 Kitchenware Book/Small Box =~ -
76 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -—me-mm-
77 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  —e-meeee-
78 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -—-------
79 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  --—--me-

Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Shipper Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signature

Shipper:Morris Frederic Bruce Foreman: llya Musienko Name: Name:

23 Apr 2025 A. Univers Transit Ltd. Date Company:




80 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -——-mm-

81 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  —--me-ee-
82 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -—----—--
83 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  --—--me-
84 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  ———e-mm-
85 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  —e-meeee-
86 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  ------ee-
87 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -——--mm-
88 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -——--mm-
89 Kitchenware Book/Small Box =~ —e-meeee-
90 Trash Can Wrapped o
91 Decorations Wrapped

92 Picture Flat Box

93 Kitchenware Book/Small Box =~ ---me-ee-
94 Kitchenware Book/Small Box -
95 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -—m--mm-
96 Parts Wrapped e
97 Picture FlatBox = emeeeeeee
98 Shelves Wrapped -
99 Sound system Wrapped = e
100 Pillows Large Box = —meeeeee-
101 Camping Equipment Wrapped = o
102 Books Wrapped -
103 Books Wrapped = e
104 Books Wrapped e
105 Books Wrapped = e
106 Books Wrapped = -
107 Books Wrapped = e
108 Books Wrapped e
109 Books Wrapped = e
110 Books Wrapped = eeeeeeee-
111 Books Wrapped e
112 Documents Wrapped

113 Documents Wrapped

114 Documents Wrapped ~ eeeeeeeee
115 Documents Wrapped e
116 Chair Wrapped =~ e
117 Chair, Arm Wrapped -
118 Shelves Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
119 Table Wrapped e
120 Table Wrapped e
121 Picture FlatBox -
122 Shelves Wrapped = e
123 Decorations Wrapped e
124 Books Book/Small Box ~  -—----ee-
125 Books Book/Small Box ~  -——-——--
126 Books Book/Small Box -

Shipper Signature on packing

e

Shipper:Morris Frederic Bruce

Foreman Signature on packing

-

Foreman: llya Musienko

Shipper Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signature

Name: Name:

23 Apr 2025 A. Univers Transit Ltd. Date

Company:




127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Books
Carpet
Plastic Box
Plastic Box
Basket
Stand
Camping Equipment
Sewing Staff
Camping Equipment
Towels
Bookcase
Stand
Bench
Picture
Books
Books
Books
Decorations
Dresser
Toys

Picture
Decorations
Decorations
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Night Table
Chest

Toys

Carpet
Clothes
Decorations
Stand

Table
Picture
Picture

Bed single
Bed single
Bed single
Bed single
Mattress
Mattress
Mattress
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Shoes

Shipper Signature on packing

e

Shipper:Morris Frederic Bruce

23 Apr 2025

Foreman Signature on packing

I

Foreman: llya Musienko

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery

Name:

Date

Book/Small Box -
Wrapped

Wrapped
Wrapped = e
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = e
Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
Wrapped = -
Medium Box = —eeeeeee-
Wrapped = e
Wrapped = —eeeeeeee
Wrapped = -
FlatBox = —emeeeeme
Wrapped = -
Wrapped -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = e
Wrapped = e
Large Box = -
FlatBox = eemeeeeee
Wrapped = e
Wrapped

Medium Box
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Large Box = -
Wrapped = —eeeeeeee
Medium Box -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped -
FlatBox = eemeeeeee
FlatBox ~  cemeeeee
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped
Wrapped

Wrapped
Wrapped e
Wrapped -

Medium Box -

Delivery Driver Signature

Name:

Company:



175 Decorations Wrapped e

176 Bags Medium Box ~ emeeeeee
177 Clothes Medium Box = —emeeeeee
178 Clothes Medium Box = —emeeee-
179 Bags Medium Box ~ —eeeeee-
180 Clothes Medium Box -
181 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
182 Clothes Medium Box = —eemeeee-
183 Clothes Medium Box -
184 Bathroom items Medium Box ~ —emeeeeee
185 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
186 Clothes Medium Box = —eeeeeee
187 Shoes Medium Box -
188 Clothes Medium Box = —emeeeeee
189 Decorations Wrapped = eeeeeeeee
190 Decorations Wrapped e
191 Bookcase Wrapped e
192 X-mas Tree Wrapped = eeeeeeee-
193 Stand Wrapped -

194 Bed single Wrapped -

195 Bed single Wrapped -

196 Bed single Wrapped -

197 Bed single Wrapped e
198 Bed single Wrapped e
199 Bed single Wrapped -
200 Carpet Wrapped = eeeeeeee-

Total Number of Packages: 200\

Used Boxes Count

Box Type Quantity

Book/Small Box 36

Large Box 5

Medium Box 20

Flat Box 7

Wrapped 132
Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Shipper Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signature
Shipper:Morris Frederic Bruce Foreman: llya Musienko

Name: Name:

23 Apr 2025 A. Univers Transit Ltd. Date Company:




